STATE_VOTERID

1207594542
2124109407
1191222896
1063363023
1063208641
2141765470
1061889770
2168530384
1177770819
1061124710
1060729177
1062521494
2169006214
2122986518
1168360303
1057800298
1150303259
1063277356
1062541195
2131970268
2119540842
1062079497
1062074444
1060830695
2170138003
1062667065
1060781652
1184690929
1060913242
1061713577

04.28.2025 EARLY VOTING ROSTER
PRECINCT

NAME

ALDERSON, JAMES EDWARD
ALDERSON, TYRIK MARQUI
ALDERSON, VALETHA DESHELLE
ALLGOOD, VIRGIL FRANKLIN
ATHEY, MARY MARGARET
ATKINS-WRIGHT, SELENA FAYE
AYCOCK, MICHAEL MATELAND
BAEZ, JOSEPH
BALCER, TWYLA KAY
BANKS, JACQUELINE ELAINE
BANKS, JOHN WALKER
BARBER, DEBORAH DEAN
BENAVIDEZ, MARCELLA
BENFORD, JEANNETTE DEBORAH
BERMUDEZ MANLEY, STACEY ANN
BHAKTA, MANISH
BHAKTA, SONALBEN M
BLAKE, GEORGE EDWARD
BLAKE, SALLIE
BRAINARD, GARY STUART
BRANTLEY, DERRICK MAURICE
BROIHIER, CHARLES EDWARD
BROIHIER, EILEEN
BROWN, CAROL ELIZABETH
BROWN, HILDA
BROWN, RHONDA KAY
BROWN, STANLEY DALE
BROWN, WILLIE EARL
BROWNE, LORENZO CARLOS
BRUNSON, GARRETT S

202
202
202
209
111
209
212
111
202
209
209
201
209
202
215
214
214
215
215
212
209
201
201
215
202
209
215
202
202
209

EV_SITE

HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center

ACTIVITY DATE

28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25



2136033606
2136033597
1061919519
1062228580
2161562131
1062500920
1062820552
1062258403
1061900654
1060778810
1060710402
1061888822
1100342129
1094867438
1094951566
1061057206
1191252316
1061632033
1063104521
1061083520
1101895879
1060853942
2189395481
1161052010
2219759294
1061558086
1061301556
1162433240
1062950464
2002150788
2138333756
1132073978
1063085363
1062917543

CASTILLO, AARON RUBEN
CASTILLO, CASSIE
CHAPIN, DICK DONALD
CHINN, FRED HENRY JR
CHINN, KAREN RUCKER
CHRIST, PATRICK JACK
CLARK, SCOTT WILSON
CLAY, WILLIAM M JR
CLIPPER, RAYMOND
COBB, ANNETTE M
COBB, ARTHUR MAURICE
COFFINO, CECILIA DENISE
COTTERELL, JANET LOVINE
COWELL, MARSHA MCGREW
COWELL, MARSHALL JAMES
DARKIS, LINWOOD EARL
DAVIDSON, HENRY Il

DAVIDSON, JACQUELINE OLIVER

DAVILA, JUAN
DAVIS, EUGENIA MICHELLE
DEBROW, SYLVIA MARIE
DEESE, CARL FERNANDO
DODO, KODJO ADAM
DORSEY, STEVEN BRIAN
DUGAS, ROSE SHARON
DUKES, JAMES LEWIS I11
DUKES, MARION LOUISE
DUNN, CYNTHIA IRENE
EASTMAN, MICHAEL EDWIN
EVANS, NICOLE DENAY
FELLOWS, MELISSA HELEN
FLORES, JACOB MARIO
FLORES, RINSKA DELCARMEN
FLORES, SIMON

209
209
201
216
216
202
212
212
201
111
111
202
209
212
212
216
215
215
209
209
216
202
215
111
215
209
209
216
216
209
212
201
209
209

HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center

28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25



1061336910
1164420019
1164420205
1061974382
1061921024
2125509020
1061507591
1147613750
1062043846
1062043851
1062895816
1062898229
1062055337
2169682731
1160426486
1061402271
1162641912
1062491338
2203642773
2158363196
2133440700
1062573438
1062490024
1062901239
1159658355
1057701864
1061484363
1061557412
1061998153
1162392778
1150877909
1060791247
1062182879
1062060153

FORD, LETICIA EDANA
GARBER, ADAM CLAY
GARBER, ANDREA MARIE
GARNER, EDDIE M
GARNER, THOMAS EDWARD
GARVIN, KEITH BERNARD
GAWRYSZEWSKI, ROBERT ALAN
GAYNOR, ONIEL DEVON
GELSTHORPE, JOANNE
GELSTHORPE, JOSEPH DEAN
GOLABOFF, MICHELE KAE
GOLABOFF, STANLEY EARL
GRAY, DAVID JERALD
HALL, REGINAL EARL
HARDISON, BENJAMIN LEWIS
HARDISON, YOMI SHIMEEN
HARRIS, DANIELLE MONIQUE
HARRIS, JEFFREY KEITH
HARRIS, YAHONSA ALPHONSO JR
HERRERA, HECTOR ARMANDO
HETZEL, BRIAN KEITH
HEWITT, JAMES WILSON JR
HEWITT, JEANNE ANN
HINKLE, BILLIE RANDELL JR
HOBBS, MATTHEW DUSTIN
HODGE, CATHERINE NATALIE
HODGE, LEVI ANTONIO
HODGE-CUMMINGS, MERIUM MAKESHA
HODSON, JOYCE
HOFFMAN, KEISHA ARLETTE
HOUSE, ALICIA DANIELLE
HOUSE, ROLLIN DEAN
JENKINS, WILLIAM RUFUS
JENKINS-DARNELL, YOLANDA YVETTE

209
209
209
215
215
202
209
111
201
201
209
209
216
209
111
111
216
202
209
202
216
216
216
216
111
216
216
216
202
215
216
216
216
209

HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center

28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25



2196252023
1061075429
1061070181
2129422095
2139678533
1061963449
1061915054
1060834353
1062008852
1060714666
2137942653
2137942669
1062343761
2142045824
1061286453
1016082798
1061336664
1149979086
1062104501
1101359707
1158931370
1158931406
1062492193
1061952031
1183942859
1062321493
1062321486
1060846930
1150531947
1150382517
1063213949
2160682218
1159659694
1158479699

JENNINGS, TARA LEIGH
JOHNSON, BERNA ERDEM
JOHNSON, ROBERT KENNETH
JONES, ANASTASIA CAMILLA
JUMP, JENNIFER LYNNE
KISH, CATHERINE CAUGHRON
KISH, TIMOTHY ROBERT
KYLE, WILLIAM ROBERT
LACROIX, CARRIE
LEE, GILBERT RANDOLPH Il
LITTLE, KENDAL DEMETRIS
LITTLE, KEVINOID DEMETRIS
LITTLE, MAURICE LAWERNCE
LITTLE, MICHELLE MARIE
LOTT, LOIS FAY
LUBOJACKY, PATRICIA ANN
MAGIER, THEODORE JOSEPH
MARTINEK, CORA LEIGH
MARTINEZ, ERNEST
MATHES, CHARLES EDWARD
MAYS, BERNARD JEROME
MAYS, GLORIA SHIRLEY ANN
MCELYEA, DAVID RAY
MCKEY, ADA PEARL
MCKINNEY, AISHA RAYE
MCKINNEY, JOANN S
MCKINNEY, LONNIE RAY
MCMICHAEL, PATRICIA ANNE
MCMURRY, ORLANDO
MCMURRY, TRACIE AIXIN
MCNIESH, GARRY PHILIP

MERRIMAN, CHENTELL LANAYE

MILLER, ALFONZO
MILLER, SHEILA DENISE

202
212
212
202
212
216
216
209
216
209
111
111
214
111
201
216
202
111
202
201
215
215
202
216
202
201
201
212
209
209
202
215
215
215

HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center

28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25



1062370487
2134326594
1063132876
1062845453
1063124406
1061673178
1147710315
1060899565
1208398905
1062024748
1062024753
1062472483
1153924988
1061083148
1158265996
2121103341
1209159763
1061378480
2169793131
1060837651
1062304736
2119540078
1062268606
2131119701
1160785353
1061797145
1180750825
2002214759
1148169304
1135850398
1063351587
1060760815
1060858602
1186750486

MILLSAP, AMY ANN
MITCHELL, JACOB RONALD
MITCHELL-DORSEY, KINDRA ERAINA
MOON, DONNA LYNN
MOONEY, SUSAN KAY
MORRIS, JONATHAN PAUL
MORRIS, TIPHANI JO
MOSELEY, JOHN ALLEN
MOSELEY-PACE, MICHELLE MARIE
MULLEN, CANDACE
MULLEN, EDWARD JAMES
OCHOA, JOSE ANGEL
ORLANDO, RICHARD JEFFERY
PADUA, DAVID QUINSAY
PASCHAL, BENJAMIN JASON
PEREZ, KAAREN YOLANDA
PEREZ, REINALDO TICO JR
PETERSON, BRYAN THOMAS
PITTMAN, MORANT
PRIDE, CHARLENE DESHAWN
RAINWATER, MARVIN LEE
RAMIREZ, JOSE ANGEL JR
REESE, ROBIN BRANTLEY JR
RIDDLESPRIGER, ANTOINETTE DELYNN
RIDDLESPRIGER, DANNY DEE SR
ROBERTS, JUDY JANE
ROGERS-NEWMAN, SHERYL ANN
SALDIVAR, MYRIAN LUCILLE
SALDIVAR-SMITH, AMIRAH PAULINE
SANCHEZ, YVONNE V
SANDLES-LEE, JIMMIE
SCHWARTZMAN, GERI M
SCHWARTZMAN, JOSEPH CHARLES
SCINEAUX, CANTRESA MICHELLE

111
216
111
202
201
214
214
214
215
216
216
212
212
209
215
209
209
202
209
215
216
201
202
214
214
111
209
215
215
202
209
215
215
209

HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center

28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25



1206300048
2143304013
2201178445
1057969001
1061815273
1061815241
1061961792
1172091246
1155387045
1057734740
1061808616
1061808628
1181394576
1159180046
1061321488
2140401732
1061062832
2176567730
2138997769
2138997776
1174460135
2165832140
1221507745
1148253774
2184228707
1158125373
2160399472
1062577574
1063358341
2002231951
1061938742
1125178181
1062751133
2201737525

SCOTT, WANDA
SCOTT, YOLANDA
SCRIBER, PRECIOUS RACHAE
SCRIBER, TERRELL ANTHONY JR
SHINE, JEAN LASHLEE
SHINE, WILLIAM LEWIS
SLIVA, BARBARA MCCAIN
SMITH, TERRANCE HEATH
SNOW, CASSANDRA YVETTE
SNOW, MICHAEL PIERRE
SNYDER, JOHN WILLIAM
SNYDER, LOIS MARIE
SPRINGER, MARILYN PETERS
STAPLER, JAMES BERRY
STEGALLBENBOW, BRENDA FAYE
STEGMEYER, MICHAEL WILLIAM
STIDOM, ROGER O
SUTHERLAND, NATHAN CONROY
TORRES, JOSEPH CARL
TORRES, SANDRA JEAN
TROUPE, VIKTORIA LEANN
TUCKER, JANICE EILEEN
TYLER, VERONICA ARTIS
TYNER, DAGMAR VANESSA
TYNER, JAYLA SHENICE
TYNER, SHERWIN JEROME
WALKER, CAPRICE MONTARIS
WALKER, LORETTA
WALLACE, THOMAS RALPH
WASHINGTON, KEITH DONALD
WEST, MARJORIE CYD
WHITE, BRONSHAY LEMAR
WHITSELL, MITLITHA ARVENIA
WILDER, DAVID LIVINGSTONE

209
202
202
202
201
201
216
202
215
215
216
216
209
201
216
209
212
111
212
212
215
202
215
216
216
216
209
209
216
202
214
209
201
216

HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center

28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25



1062789655
1061418347
1061612512
1061612481
1062255018
1062255002
1062935244
1062573233

WILLIAMS, LATISHA DEVONNE
WILLIAMSON, KAREN
WILSON, MICHAEL JOE

WILSON, TERESA ANITA
WOOD, DAVID AUSTIN
WOOD, LINDA CROFT

WRIGHT, EDDIE
WRIGHT, KAREN JEAN

215
202
202
202
212
212
209
202

HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center
HH Rec Center

28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25
28-Apr-25



